
LED 
BULB

Symbol Moc[W] CCT[K] Lumeny[lm] Baza Kąt[ o]

A60NM 5W
A60NM 7W
A60NM 9W
A70NM 11W
A70NM 13W

5
7
9

11
13

E27/B22
E27/B22
E27/B22
E27/B22
E27/B22

240
240
240
240
240

3000/4000/6500

3000/4000/6500

3000/4000/6500

3000/4000/6500

3000/4000/6500

350/360/380
470/480/500
800/820/870

1050/1100/1150
1200/1250/1300

Symbol Moc[W] CCT[K] Lumeny[lm] Kąt[ o]

G45-5W-CL
A60CL 4.5W
A60CL 6W
A60CL 8W
A60CL 10W
A70CL 13W
A60D 7W
A60D 10W
A70D 12W

5
4.5
6
8

10
13
7

10
12

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

3000/4000/6500

3000/4000/6500

3000/4000/6500

3000/4000/6500

3000/4000/6500

3000/4000/6500

3000/4000/6500

3000/4000/6500

3000/4000/6500

350/360/380
350/400/450
470/520/570
600/650/700
800/850/900

1250/1300/1350
470/520/570
800/850/900

1050/1100/1150



Symbol

Symbol

Moc[W]

Moc[W]

CCT[K]

CCT[K]

Lumeny[lm]

Lumeny[lm]

Baza

Baza

Kąt[ o]

Kąt[ o]

G45E 3W
A60E 5W

A100H 30W
A120H 40W
A160H 60W

3
5

30
40
60

E27
E27

E27/E40
E27/E40

E40

240
240

130
130
130

3000/6500

3000/6500

3000/4000/6500

3000/4000/6500

3000/4000/6500

200/290
420/450

2200/2225/2250
2900/2950/3000
4800/4900/5000

G45

30W/40W

A60

60W


